
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 2182 TC DE MAENE

Periode: 2022 Voorjaar Tennis

MEISJES U13
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2106805
2229378
2108027
2101476
2229380
2090394
2134345
2110197
2122689

Lidnr
Smet Luna
Catteeuw Fran
Debergh Hylke
De Hantsetters Kato
Delie Lotte
Dulst Livia
Pillaert Clemence
Sap Margaux
Van Oost Camille

Naam
13.6 (3 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
23/11/2010
22/06/2009
11/02/2009
16/10/2009
19/06/2009
26/08/2009
03/11/2010
14/07/2009
25/12/2010

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0012023 Hoedt Andy

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 51 50 32 14
+32 498 81 73 44
andyhoedt@telenet.be
andy.hoedt@tsaam.be

Afdeling


